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
BR house. 2300 West Sumner Street. $198.75/month 
plus utilities. 438-1491. 

25th and Washington. Furnished Livingroom and Bed- 
room. Refrigerator. Non-smoking/non-drinking gentle- 
man. $150 Utilities paid. 477-5032. 

Room for rent, nice house, $225 + 1/3 utilities, call for 
interview. 475-3740. 

3 plus 1 Bedroom. Walk to UNU Washer/Dryer Included. 
Lawn work done. $600. 489-9294. 

538 S 24th- tg 4BR, C/A, N/P $720/month. 475-9663 

1125 Charleston, 4 blocks from Campus. 3 bedroom, 
2 stall garage. Reduced- $630/month. Dec. free. 
890-5985. 

1425 N 23rd, great house, 5 bdrm, 2 bath, parking, 
bsmt, $795,432-0644.___ 
1531 N. 22nd Great house, great location. 3 Bedroom, 
2 Bath. Basement, spacious, and near campus. $700. 
432-0644, 

2+1 bedroom, central air, new bath/carpet/paint. Small 
yard. $650/month plus deposit. 2770 California Court. 
435-7115; 

_ _' 
COZY 4 BEDROOM HOUSE, NEAR CAMPUS, WASH- 
ER/DRYER, SHORT TERM LEASE AVAILABLE, CALL 
421-7416. 

Large three or four BR, brick English cottage, Washer 
dryer hookups, pet $30. $750.423-4560. 

$700.1135 N. 32. 4 bedroom 2 bath. W/D, between 
campuses. 423-1402. 

1201 South 8th, Duplex. Large 3 Bedroom plus base- 
ment. $625. 489-5192. 

1836 L, very large 1 BDR, parking, walk to campus. 
$340 +gas. 489-5168.__ 
4000 Randolph, sunny 2BR w/ character, W/D 
hook-ups, garage, garden space, $440/month. 
475-9663__ 

farriiiy room, $650+, available Jan. 1^432-0415. 
Brand new 3 bedroom, 2 bath, w/d, garage, 2420 Potter, 
$700, 438-3393_ 
New duplex, 3 BDR, 3 bath, 2 car garage, W/D, garage 
door opener, $850/month. Available Dec. 15. 621 N. 
28th. 464-5859 ask for Troy. 

I_I 
!!! Close To Campus!!! One and two bedroom apartments available. Price 

ranging from $255 to $520. 
Management One 

477-2600 
!!! Walk to Campus!!! 1 BR Deluxe with all the extras. Heat paid. 

$350-$365. 
Cozy Efficiency, $275. 
Newer 2BR, very spacious will all the amenities. 
5475 

44th & Cornhusker Hwy Sharp 1 Bfi-Heat Paid. $365. 
Nice 2 BR, 11/2 bath townhouse with heat paid. $500. 
Newer 2 BR with all electric utilities. $520. 
Garages also available!!!! 

Waverly, NE 
New 2BR, 2 bath with wasner/dryer hookups. Very 
spacious with neutral decor. $610. 
New 2BR. 1 bath with neutral decor and spacious floor 
plan. $575. 

2920 P Street 
Sharp 2BR townhouse with all the extras. Close to 
City Campus! $480. 

Cherry Hill Realty 
489-4857 

hinti ^ Isuxihy&Mng™' 
Folsom Ridge Apartments 

705 Folsom Lane 
436-3422 

Lakeview Park Apartments 
510 Surfside Drive 

436-3464 
•One, Two, & Three Bedrooms 

•Lofts with Two Baths 
•Six Month Leases Available 

Managed by Commercial 
kss Investment Properties 

Equal Housing Opportunity 

$100.00 Move-tn Special 
Studio, 3/4 bath, controlled access..-..$309 
2000 G, spacious 2 BR, controlled access...$429 
680 South 20,2 BR, Balcony, new carpet.$439 
680 South 20,2 BR. Balcony.$399 
645 South 20,2 BR. Balcony, controlled access.$419 
2301 A Street. 1 BR, Balconv $31? 

j APARTMENTS 
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1-Bedroom Bas-’rnerrt W.'D Hook-os, i 6C 3-v 
posit and utilities. 2760 California Court. 435-7115 

2 BOR apt, low utilities, 510 S 24th, available Jan. 1, 
$410.423-1240. 

2 BOR, NICEI Urge closets, N/S, N/P, A/C. 
$375/month » dep. 475-6453 

I 2 bedroom, $400/ 3 bedroom $475 plus deposit I 
with one extra room, large living area, large I 
kitchen & dining room, central air, off street I 
parking, laundry facility, close to East Campus. I 
4717 Baldwin. Can Shawn at 560-5473. I 

3 bedroom apartment dose to campus, central air and 
heat, owner pays water heater gas. $480, 420-6215 or 

470-2717,_ 
540 S 24th, sunny 1 BR, historic bldg, oak firs, N/P. ht 
pd, $360/month. 475-9663 

1027 Washington 2 Bedroom with all appliances. Laundry facilities. 
$365, pius utilities. Eden Management, 489-2333, 

1503 So. 22nd Street. Cute and cozy 1 bedroom. Nice 
area. No pets $300.1(888)331-6933. 
2040 F. Clean, 1 BR, new paint, wtr. & garb. pd. N/P. 
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